
Housing Leeds 
Contact List 

Housing Management 

Liz Cook Chief Officer Liz.cook@leeds.gov.uk 0113 2475808  

Mandy Sawyer Head of Neighbourhood 

Services 

Mandy.sawyer@leeds.gov.uk 0113 2476255  

West North West 

Jill Wildman Head of Housing 

Management 

Jill.A.Wildman@leeds.gov.uk 0113 2477525  

Gerard Tinsdale Area Manager – West Inner Gerard.tinsdale@leeds.gov.uk 0113 2243747 

Madeline Edwards Area Manager – North 

West Inner 

Madeline.edwards@leeds.gov.uk 0113 3782234 

Mick Parker Area Manager – North 

West & West Outer 

Mick.parker@leeds.gov.uk 0113 2477214 

East North East 

David Longthorpe Head of Housing 

Management 

David.longthorpe@leeds.gov.uk 0113 2476155  

Pamela Parker Area Manager – East Inner Pamela.parker@leeds.gov.uk 0113 3781960 

John Ogilvie Area Manager – North East 

Inner & Outer 

John.ogilvie@leeds.gov.uk 0113 3724830 

South and South East 

Jason Kirk Head of Housing 

Management 

Jason.kirk@leeds.gov.uk 0113 3781336  

Helen Mallinson Area Manager – East Outer Helen.mallinson@leeds.gov.uk 0113 3781238 

Kevin Bruce Area Manager – South 

Outer 

Kevin.bruce@leeds.gov.uk 0113 2477101 

Jeff Clarke Area Manager – South 

Inner 

Jeff.clarke@leeds.gov.uk 0113 3781366 

Property & Contracts 

Steve Hunt Chief Officer Stephen.j.hunt@leeds.gov.uk 0113 3781105  

Tony Butler Head of Maintenance 

Operations 

Anthony.Butler@leeds.gov.uk 0113 3781127  

Mark Grandfield Head of Strategy & 

Investment 

Mark.Grandfield@leeds.gov.uk 0113 3781335  

Tom Finch Programme Manager – 

Contracts & Investment 

Tom.finch@leeds.gov.uk 0113 3781126  

Rob Goor Responsive Repairs 

Manager 

Robert.goor@leeds.gov.uk 0113 2476160  

Adam Crampton Mechanical & Electrical 

Manager 

Adam.crampton@leeds.gov.uk 0113 3781526  

Paul Reeves Constructions Services 

Manager 

Paul.reeves@leeds.gov.uk 0113 3781485  

Mandy Askham Adaptations Service 

Manager 

Mandy.askham@leeds.gov.uk 0113 3781223  

Neil Diamond Regeneration Manager Neil.diamond@leeds.gov.uk 0113 3781362  

Philip Charlton Investment Strategy 

Manager 

Philip.charlton@leeds.gov.uk 0113 3781060  

Neil Kenny Principal Quantity Surveyor Neil.kenny@leeds.gov.uk 0113 3781364  

Simeon Perry Service Manager- Category 

Management 

Simeon.perry@leeds.gov.uk 0113 3950503  

Strategic Housing 

Simon Costigan Chief Officer Simon.costigan@leeds.gov.uk 0113 3781334  
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Rob McCartney Head of Housing Support Rob.Mccartney@leeds.gov.uk 0113 2243480  

Tom Knowland Head of Sustainable Energy 

& Climate Change 

Thomas.Knowland@leeds.gov.uk 0113 3950643  

John Statham Head of Housing 

Partnerships 

John.Statham@leeds.gov.uk  0113 2243233  

Nahim Mehmood-

Khan 

Programme Manager – PFI 

Contracts 

Nahim.mehmood-

khan@leeds.gov.uk  

0113 2475063 

Debra Scott Head of Performance & 

Service Review 

Debra.scott@leeds.gov.uk  0113 3957578 

Girish Solanki Head of IM&T Girish.solanki@leeds.gov.uk  07877 865370 


